Luftpistole - Auflagerunde 2025 - Senioren Klasse III (66 - 70 Jahre)

1. WK-->02. Sep-->Neuhof
3. WK-->07. Okt-->Fulda

5. WK-->04. Nov-->Mackenzell

Platz

AW N =

Name
R&big, Bernd

Hucke, Jirgen
Hach, Berthold
Knauf, Clemens

2. WK-->23.
4. WK-->21.
6. WK-->18.

Verein
Fulda

Hunfeld
Motten
Mackenzell

Sep-->Mackenzell
Okt-->Neuhof III
Nov-->Fulda

WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK®6
195,6 192,7 193,7 194,6 191,0 0,0

194,6 189,1 191,4 190,3 1954 0,0
191,3 188,2 190,0 196,8 193,8 0,0
0,0 191,1 194,6 193,2 191,6 0,0

Ringe
967,6
960,8
960,1
770,5



